
Resource World Exim Private Limited 
List of claims received from Financial Creditors 

          
(In 

rupees) 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Financial 
creditors 

 Amount 
claimed  

 Amount 
admitted  

 Amount 
rejected  

 Voting 
share 
(%)  

1 Bank of India 
     
19,38,60,814.76  

        
18,97,15,084.55  

          
41,45,730.21  

         
100.00  

  Total 
     
19,38,60,814.76  

        
18,97,15,084.55  

          
41,45,730.21  

         
100.00  

 

  


